
Dept Name Email Phone MS Location

Accounting Lisa Woods Lisa.Woods@cwu.edu 3340 7484 Shaw-Smyser 327

Aerospace Studies/ ROTC Kendra Sterkel Kendra.Sterkel@cwu.edu 2314 7568 Lind Hall, 202B

Anthropology Penny Anderson Penelope.Anderson@cwu.edu 3201 7544 Dean Hall 357A

Art + Design Katrina Wright Katrina.Wright@cwu.edu 2665 7564 Randall 100

Aviation Lindsay Swankosky Lindsay.Swankosky@cwu.edu 2364 7515 Black 225-1

Biology Stacey Ferris Stacey.Ferris@cwu.edu 2731 7537 Science Bldg. 338

Chemistry Lisa Stowe Lisa.Stowe@cwu.edu 2811 7539 Science Bldg. 302

Communication Gretchen Lohse Gretchen.Lohse@cwu.edu 1055 7438 Lind 109

Computer Science Chris Stone C.Stone@cwu.edu 1495 7520 Samuelson 207

Curriculum, Supervision & Educational Leadership Corinne Grieve Corinne.Grieve@cwu.edu 1448 7410 Black 214-25

Education, Development, Teaching and Learning Arviso (Vi) Alvord Arviso.Alvord@cwu.edu 1464 7406 Black 204-30

Economics Lisa Woods Lisa.Woods@cwu.edu 2930 7486 Shaw-Smyser 413

Engineering Technologies, Safety & Construciton Vacant 1756 7584 Hogue 101

English Rhonda Muller Rhonda.Muller@cwu.edu 1546 7558 L&L 423

Family & Consumer Sciences Alexandra Lange Alexandra.Lange@cwu.edu 2766 7565 Michaelson 100

Finance & SCM Maxine Lennon Maxine.Lennon@cwu.edu 3339 7486 Shaw-Smyser 413

Geography Monica Reece-Bruya Monica.Reece-Bruya@cwu.edu 1188 7420 Dean Hall 301

Geology Moriah Kauer Moriah.Kauer@cwu.edu 2701 7418 Science II 111E

Health Sciences Garrett Sand Garrett.Sand@cwu.edu 1315 7572 Purser Hall 101

History Kristy Magdlin Kristy.Magdlin@cwu.edu 1655 7553 L&L 100T

ITAM Kaitlyn Farr Kaitlyn.Farr@cwu.edu 2611 7488 Samuelson 206

Law and Justice Megan Dickinson Megan.Dickinson@cwu.edu 3219 7580 Farrell Hall 300

Library Shelley Berry Shelley.Berry@cwu.edu 1902 7548 Library 206

Management Maxine Lennon Maxine.Lennon@cwu.edu 3339 7485 Shaw-Smyer 329

Mathematics Brenda Bland Brenda.Bland@cwu.edu 2103 7424 Samuelson 208

Military Science/ ROTC Sigrid Welker Sigrid.Welker@cwu.edu 3518 7569 Lind Hall, 220A

Music Teresa Larsen Teresa.Larsen@cwu.edu 1237 7458 Music 144

Philosophy & Religious Studies Hillary Matson Hillary.Matson@cwu.edu 1818 7555 L&L 337

Physics Rachel Foss Rachel.Foss@cwu.edu 2727 7422 Science II 111A

Political Science Allyson Fogle Allyson.Fogle@cwu.edu 2408 7578 Farrell Hall 409

Psychology Debbie Thomas Debbie.Thomas@cwu.edu 2381 7575 Psychology 421

Science Education Cori Totten Cori.Totten@cwu.edu 2929 7540 Science 107

Sociology Kelly Zakel-Larsen Kelly.Zakel-Larsen@cwu.edu 1305 7545 Farrell 409

Sports and Movement Studies Jan Clark Jan.Clark@cwu.edu 2482 7572 Purser Hall 101

Theatre Arts Anna Lea Judah Anna.Judah@cwu.edu 1750 7460 McConnell 102

William O' Douglas Honors College Alexis Andrews Alexis.Andrews@cwu.edu 1900 7521 Hebeler Hall 219
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World Languages Amy Lyn Jenkins Amy.Jenkins@cwu.edu 1218 7552 L&L 102

CWU Centers
Des Moines Elizabeth (Liz) Inmann Elizabeth.Inman@cwu.edu (206) 439-3800 - x 3806

Lynnwood Tricia Carlson Tricia.Carlson@cwu.edu (425) 640-1574

Moses Lake Lee Dryer Lee.Dryer@cwu.edu (509) 963-3658

Pierce County Debra Capuli Debra.Capuli@cwu.edu (253) 912-2221

Wenatchee Vacant

Yakima Vacant

Joint Base Lewis McChord Kelly Zakel-Larson Kelly.Zakel-Larson@cwu.edu (509) 963-1305

Sammamish Vacant
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